Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

57.067.11-XL

TEN JACKET
TEN JACKET, radna jakna, tamno siva

0.908 kg

1.03 kg

281

10/1

0.4 mx0.41 mx0.605 m
10.3 kg
8605040046081
620190000000

171



